HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
05
06
11
12

Relief Valve
Field Adjustable
- 1 : 1 Inlet
- 2 : 2 Inlet
Proportional Type
- N : NPT Inlet port
Fitting Accessory
- AV : Anti-Vibration Type
GPR
- N : Normal Type
- P : Panel Type
제품별 분류 및 주문 옵션 항목 소개
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
High Pressure Valves & Fittings | 5

1/4" 0.08
Vee NV60VS04-S NV60VS04-A NV60VS04-O NV60VS04-T
Reg NV60RS04-S NV60RS04-A NV60RS04-O NV60RS04-T
3/8" 0.09
Vee NV60VS06-S NV60VS06-A NV60VS06-O NV60VS06-T
Reg NV60RS06-S NV60RS06-A NV60RS06-O NV60RS06-T
9/16" 0.14
Vee NV60VS09-S NV60VS09-A NV60VS09-O NV60VS09-T
Reg NV60RS09-S NV60RS09-A NV60RS09-O NV60RS09-T
Ultra High
Pressure
100,000 psi
1/4" 0.09 Vee NV100VS04-S NV100VS04-A NV100VS04-O NV100VS04-T
3/8" 0.09 Vee NV100VS06-S NV100VS06-A
9/16" 0.09 Vee NV100VS09-S NV100VS09-A
150,000 psi 3/8" 0.06 Vee NV150VS06-S NV150VS06-A NV150VS06-O NV150VS06-T
유량을 조절하거나 흐름을 차단, 개폐하는 수동 밸브
High Pressure Needle Valve
High Pressure Valves & Fittings | 7
Ultra High Pressure

NV60VS04-S Vee
60,000
psi
H6004 1/4" 0.08 2 50 25 21 43 33 54 80 20 6.5 121.4 17 9.7 25
NV60RS04-S Reg
NV60VS06-S Vee
H6006 3/8" 0.09 2 50 25 24 43 33 57 80 20 6.5 124.9 17 9.7 25
NV60RS06-S Reg
NV60VS09-S Vee
H6009 9/16" 0.14 2 67 33.5 29 43 33 62 80 20 6.5 130 17 9.7 38
NV60RS09-S Reg
NV100VS04-S Vee
100,000
psi
H10004 1/4" 0.09 2 67 33.5 28.5 46 35 63.5 100 24 6.5 130.8 20 9.7 38
NV100VS06-S Vee H10006 3/8" 0.09 2 85 42.5 30 43 34 64 100 24 6.5 126.3 20 12.7 38
NV100VS09-S Vee H10009 9/16" 0.09 2 85 42.5 30 43 34 64 100 24 6.5 126.3 20 12.7 38
NV150VS06-S Vee
150,000
psi
H15006 3/8" 0.06 1.6 85 42.5 27 43 35 62 100 24 6.5 130.3 20 12.7 38

Orifice
Size
Dimensions Block
ThicknessA B C D E F G G1 H M N
NV15VS02-A Vee
15,000
psi
H1502 1/8" 0.12 1.4 38 19 22 23 45 50 13 5 82 12.8 8 20
NV15RS02-A Reg
NV15VS04-A Vee
H1504 1/4" 0.2 3.2 50 25 32 30 62 80 17 6 130.2 15.7 9.7 20
NV15RS04-A Reg
NV15VS06-A Vee
H1506 3/8" 0.2 3.2 50 25 32 30 62 80 17 6 131 15.7 9.7 20
NV15RS06-A Reg
NV10VS08-A Vee 10,000
psi
H1008 1/2" 1.62 8.5 63 31.5 41.5 44.5 86 100 22 9 162.8 17.6 12.7 25
NV10RS08-A Reg
NV20VS04-A Vee

NV60VS04-A Vee
20,000
psi
H6004 1/4" 0.08 2 50 25 27.5 33 60.5 80 20 6.5 127.9 17 9.7 25
NV60RS04-A Reg
NV60VS06-A Vee
H6006 3/8" 0.09 2 50 25 33.5 33 66.5 80 20 6.5 134.4 17 9.7 25
NV60RS06-A Reg
NV60VS09-A Vee
H6009 9/16" 0.14 2 67 33.5 34 33 67 80 20 6.5 134.4 17 9.7 38
NV60RS09-A Reg
NV100VS04-A Vee
100,000
psi
H10004 1/4" 0.09 2 67 33.5 28.5 35 63.5 100 24 6.5 130.8 20 9.7 38
NV100VS06-A Vee H10006 3/8" 0.09 2 76.2 38.1 42.2 34 76.2 100 24 6.5 143.5 20 9.7 38
NV100VS09-A Vee H10009 9/16" 0.09 2 76.2 38.1 42.2 34 76.2 100 24 6.5 143.5 20 9.7 38
NV150VS06-A Vee
150,000
psi
H15006 3/8" 0.06 1.6 62 42.5 50 35 85 100 24 6.5 152.3 19 12.7 38

Orifice
Size
Dimensions Block
ThicknessA B C D E F G G1 H M N
NV15VS02-O Vee
15,000
psi
H1502 1/8" 0.12 1.4 38 19 22 23 45 50 13 5 82 12.8 8 20
NV15RS02-O Reg
NV15VS04-O Vee
H1504 1/4" 0.2 3.2 50 25 32 30 62 80 17 6.5 130.2 15.6 9.7 20
NV15RS04-O Reg
NV15VS06-O Vee
H1506 3/8" 0.2 3.2 50 25 32 30 62 80 17 6.5 128.9 15.7 9.7 20
NV15RS06-O Reg
NV10VS08-O Vee 10,000
psi
H1008 1/2" 1.62 8.5 63 31.5 41.5 44.5 86 100 24 9 162.8 17.5 12.7 25
NV10RS08-O Reg
NV20VS04-O Vee

Orifice
Size
Dimensions Block
ThicknessA B C D D1 E F G G1 H M N
NV15VS02-T Vee
15,000
psi
H1502 1/8" 0.12 1.4 38 19 22 30 23 45 50 13 5 82 12.8 8 20
NV15RS02-T Reg
NV15VS04-T Vee
H1504 1/4" 0.2 3.2 50 25 36.5 40 30 66.5 80 17 6.5 134.8 15.7 9.7 20
NV15RS04-T Reg
NV15VS06-T Vee
H1506 3/8" 0.2 3.2 50 25 36.5 41 30 66.5 80 17 6.5 133.3 15.7 9.7 20
NV15RS06-T Reg
NV10VS08-T Vee 10,000
psi
H1008 1/2" 1.62 8.5 63 31.5 47.5 60.5 44.5 92 100 24 9 168.8 17.5 12.7 25
NV10RS08-T Reg
NV20VS04-T Vee